
FS 2025 CAS in Applied Electronis and Digitization (CAS AED) Schedule 25

CAS CAS in Applied Electronics and Digitization

Date Timing
247-0300-00L Fundamentals of Semiconductors and Electronics 3 CP Prof. U. Grossner Online Module D-ITET

247-0301-00L Semiconductor Devices and Applications 3 CP Prof. U. Grossner Friday 2 May 25 HG E 33.1 09:15 - 18:00 D-ITET
Saturday 3 May 25 HG E 33.1 09:15 - 12:00
Friday 16 May 25 HG E 33.1 09:15 - 18:00
Saturday 17 May 25 HG E 33.1 09:15 - 12:00

247-0302-00L Integrated Circuits (Ics) 3 CP Dr. F. Gürkaynak Friday 23 May 25 ETZ D 61.2 08:15 - 17:00 D-ITET
Saturday 24 May 25 ETZ E81 08:15 - 12:00
Friday 6 June 25 ETZ D 61.2 08:15 - 17:00
Saturday 7 June 25 ETZ E81 08:15 - 12:00

247-0303-00L Complex Electronic Systems 3 CP Dr. D. Mezza Friday 20 June 25 HG E 33.1 09:15 - 18:00 D-ITET (extern, PSI)
Saturday 21 June 25 HG E 33.1 09:15 - 12:00
Friday 4 July 25 HG E 33.1 09:15 - 18:00
Saturday 5 July 25 extern 09:15 - 12:00 extern

12 CP


